
No projects were planned for this Legislative  
District for the current Annual Highway 

 Improvement Program. 



.-,90

:919
:919

0/41

0/41

0/41

:950

.-,94
.-,90

0/14
0/14

.-,94

Lincolnwood

8

7

6
20

9

10

N KENMORE AVE

N SIMONDS DR

N WINTHROP AVE

N MALDEN ST
WESTERN AVE

CH
AN

NE
L R

D

I-90-EXPRESS

N LAKEWOOD AVE

W ROSEMONT AVE

N GLENWOOD AVE

W JARVIS AVE

W BRYN MAWR AVE

N CLARK ST N MAGNOLIA AVE

N WINTHROP AVE
N KENMORE AVE

N WINTHROP AVE

Senate District 7
Heather A. Steans

  Proposed Improvements for 
 Illinois Highways FY 2017




